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L’ufficio rappresenta la tua 
identità, il percorso che 
stai compiendo e i valori
che ti accompagnano. 

Comfort, tecnologia e funzionalità 
contribuiscono al tuo benessere e facilitano 
la riuscita delle attività che ti vedono 
protagonista nella vita lavorativa.
Noi di Codutti, dal 1954 artigiani e industriali 
insieme, creiamo soluzioni d’arredo per 
ufficio di alta gamma con l’attenzione e la 
cura frutto di oltre sessant’anni di esperienza 
nella produzione e nel design made in Italy, 
per le aziende, per gli studi professionali 
e i progetti contract, anche sui mercati 
internazionali.
Tutte le nostre collezioni – dagli arredi 
direzionali agli operativi, dalle sedute alle 
pareti divisorie – nascono dall’unione di 
artigianalità e innovazione tecnologica  
e si contraddistinguono dall’alto livello di 
qualità e cura del dettaglio propri del 
marchio Codutti.
La flessibilità per noi è un valore: prendiamo 
in carico i tuoi progetti e siamo al tuo fianco 
nel fornire soluzioni personalizzate che 
superano le tue aspettative.
Un ufficio unico e coinvolgente, che ti 
emoziona ogni giorno.

Your office shows 
who you are, what your 
journey is and your 
principles are. 

Comfort, technology and functionality: 
all contribute to your wellness and make easier 
those tasks that see you as the main actor in 
your daily business life.
We at Codutti have been both craftsmen 
and industrialists since 1954; we create design 
solutions for the highline office, paying the 
attention for the detail we have learned from 
more than sixty years of experience with the 
made in Italy production and design.
It’s for companies, for professionals and 
contract projects, also on global markets.
All our collections - from the executive to the 
operative office, from the chairs to the partition 
walls - are born from the union between 
craftsmanship and technology innovation, 
and standout thanks to high quality level and 
care for details, which has always been the 
main distinction of the Codutti brand.
We believe flexibility is an added value: 
we take in your project requests and stand 
at your side to give you customized solutions 
that go beyond your expectations.
A unique appealing office that excites you 
day after day.
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Curve intense e abbinamenti raffinati, Mithos 
si distingue per la sua eleganza e bellezza 
scultorea. Un’interpretazione moderna delle 
forme classiche, dove i dettagli e i materiali 
sono studiati per trasmettere un’eleganza 
senza tempo.
La lavorazione del cuoio eseguita 
esclusivamente a mano da abili artigiani, e 
l’utilizzo di materiali pregiati, sono espressione 
di una cura del dettaglio impareggiabile, che 
deriva dalla grande tradizione manifatturiera 
italiana.
Cuoio e legno convivono armoniosamente, 
impreziositi dalla cucitura a punto sella e dai 
dettagli laccati. Le essenze in finitura brillante 
si accendono grazie alle intense nuance.
Come un abito di haute couture, la collezione 
Mithos è concepita per vestire ogni ambiente 
in modo eclettico e personale, grazie alla 
possibilità di personalizzare scrivanie e 
tavoli riunione con cassetti portacancelleria 
scorrevoli integrati nel piano, caricabatterie  a 
induzione e multiprese.  

With intense curves and sophisticated 
combinations, Mithos stands out for its 
sculptural beauty and elegance. 
A modern interpretation of classic forms, 
with details and materials designed to 
convey timeless elegance.
The leatherwork – entrusted exclusively to 
the hands of skilled craftsmen – and fine 
materials display an incomparable attention 
to detail with its roots in the great Italian 
manufacturing tradition. 
Leather and wood coexist in harmony, 
embellished by saddle stitching and 
lacquered details. The shiny essences are 
made brilliant thanks to their intense nuance.
Like an haute couture dress, the Mithos 
collection is designed to adorn any 
environment in an eclectic and personal 
way: through customised desks and meeting 
tables with sliding stationery drawers built 
into the top, to induction chargers and multi-
sockets.  

Mithos
eleganza scultorea



Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Cocoa / Moka
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Scrivania direzionale
Executive desk

Scrivania in Eucalipto con intarsio in cuoio. 
Allungo completamente in legno. 
Cassettiera con porta oggetti in cuoio intarsiato sul top.
Desk in Eucalyptus wood with leather insert.
Wooden lateral extension.
Drawer unit with leather storage tray inlaid on the top.

Armadio contenitore
Storage cabinet

Armadio contenitore con fianchi in Eucalipto, 
ante vetro trasparente e top in cuoio.
Storage cabinet with Eucalyptus wood sides, 
transparent glass door and leather top.
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Cassettino porta oggetti
Stationary tray drawer

Cassettino laccato porta oggetti 
con dettagli in cuoio.

Lacquered small stationary tray 
drawer with leather details.

Seduta direzionale imbottita
Padded executive armchair

Rivestimento in pelle cucito a mano 
della stessa finitura degli arredi.

Hand-stitched leather upholstery 
in the same finish of the furniture. 

B

Accessori e complementi
Accessories and complements

Per la gamma di accessori 
completa fare riferimento al 
listino generale MITHOS 2022.

For the complete range 
of accessories see the 
MITHOS 2022 price list.
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Scrivania direzionale
Executive desk
L. 240cm, P. 110 cm, H 75cm

Allungo direzionale
Executive extension
L. 142cm, P. 70 cm, H 68cm

Armadio contenitore
Storage cabinet
L.188cm, P. 45cm, H 93cm

Tavolino
Small side table
L. 70cm, P. 60cm, H 48cm

Finiture
Finishes

 EH05

Legno / Wood
Eucalipto tinto Cacao
Cocoa dyed eucalyptus

CM81

Cuoio / Leather
Moka
Moka

FW63

Laccato / Lacquered
Marrone
Brown



Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Carbon / Brick Red
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Scrivania direzionale
Executive desk

Scrivania in Eucalipto con intarsio in cuoio. 
Allungo laterale in legno. 
Allungo frontale con top in legno e fianco curvo in cuoio. 
Cassettiera con intarsio porta oggetti in cuoio su top.
Desk in Eucalyptus wood with leather insert.
Wooden lateral extension.
Frontal extension with wooden top and leather curved side.
Drawer unit with leather stationary tray on top.

Consolle
Console 

Consolle con top in cuoio e fianco curvo in legno 
Eucalipto. 
Ripiano centrale in vetro trasparente, ripiano
inferiore in cuoio, fianco inclinato laccato.
Console with leather top and Eucalyptus wood 
curved side.
Central shelf in transparent glass, lower shelf in 
leather, lacquered inclined side.
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Allungo Frontale
Frontal extension

Allungo frontale con top in legno 
Eucalipto e fianco di sostegno 
curvo in cuoio.

Frontal extension with Eucalyptus 
wooden top and leather curved 
side.

Consolle
Console

Consolle con top in cuoio cucito 
a punto sella. 
Fianco curvo in legno Eucalipto.
Console with saddle stitched
leather top. 
Curved side in Eucalyptus wood.

B

Scrivania direzionale
Executive desk
L. 220cm, P. 110cm, H 75cm

Allungo laterale
Lateral extension
L. 142cm, P. 70 cm, H 68cm

Allungo frontale
Frontal extension
L. 150cm, P. 90 cm, H 75cm

Libreria consolle
Console bookcase
L.229 cm, P. 53cm, H 81cm

Consolle
Console
L.140 cm, P. 34cm, H 95cm

Accessori e complementi
Accessories and complements

Per la gamma di accessori 
completa fare riferimento al 
listino generale MITHOS 2022.

For the complete range 
of accessories see the 
MITHOS 2022 price list.

Finiture
Finishes

 EC06

Legno / Wood
Eucalipto tinto Carbone
Carbon dyed eucalyptus

CX74

Cuoio / Leather
Mattone
Brick Red

FW63

Laccato / Lacquered
Marrone
Brown
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Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Cocoa / Coffee
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Scrivania direzionale
Exexutive desk

Scrivania in Eucalipto con intar-
sio in cuoio.

Desk in Eucalyptus wood with 
leather insert on top.

B

Accessori e complementi
Accessories and complements

Per la gamma di accessori 
completa fare riferimento al 
listino generale MITHOS 2022.

For the complete range 
of accessories see the 
MITHOS 2022 price list.

Scrivania direzionale
Exexutive desk
L. 240cm, P. 110cm, H 75cm

Libreria consolle
Console bookcase
L. 229cm, P. 53cm, H 81cm

Finiture
Finishes

 EH05

Legno / Wood
Eucalipto tinto Cacao
Cocoa dyed eucalyptus

CL84

Cuoio / Leather
Caffè
Coffee

FW63

Laccato / Lacquered
Marrone
Brown

Sportello porta prese elettriche | Carica batterie a induzione
Little door for cable management | Induction charger

Sportello porta prese elettriche (non incluse) rivestito in cuoio, 
con spazzolina. 
Carica batterie a induzione.

Little door for cable management (not included) covered in leather 
with small brush. 
Induction charger.

2322 Executive 	 MITHOS 	 Cocoa / Coffee 



Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Desert / Pink
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Accessori e complementi
Accessories and complements

Per la gamma di accessori 
completa fare riferimento al 
listino generale MITHOS 2022.

For the complete range 
of accessories see the 
MITHOS 2022 price list.

Tavolo riunione tondo
Round meeting table
Ø  140cm, H 75cm

Libreria consolle
Console bookcase
L. 368cm, P. 45cm, H 209cm

Finiture
Finishes

 ED07

Legno / Wood
Eucalipto tinto Deserto
Desert dyed eucalyptus

CY85

Cuoio / Leather
Rosa
Pink

FG65

Laccato / Lacquered
Gobi
Gobi

Top con faretti integrati
Top with built-in lights

Top libreria in legno Eucalipto con 
faretti LED integrati.

Bookcase  top in Eucalyptus 
wood with built-in lights.

Tavolo riunione tondo
Round meeting table

Top in legno Eucalipto con intarsio in 
cuoio incluso di sportello passacavi.
Fianchi curvi rivestiti in cuoio.

Top  in Eucalyptus wood, leather insert 
with little door for cable management.
Leather covered curved side.
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Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Carbon / Black
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Tavolo riunione
Meeting table
L. 280cm, P. 120cm, H 75cm

Finiture
Finishes

 EC06

Legno / Wood
Eucalipto tinto Carbone
Carbon dyed eucalyptus

CN72

Cuoio / Leather
Nero  
Black

FF62

Laccato / Lacquered
Notte  
Night

3332 Executive 	 MITHOS 	 Carbon / Black



Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Cocoa / Dove Grey
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Pulpito
Pulpit
L. 60cm, P. 41cm, H 128cm

Finiture
Finishes

 EH05

Legno / Wood
Eucalipto tinto Cacao
Cocoa dyed eucalyptus

CT86

Cuoio / Leather
Tortora
Dove grey

FW63

Laccato / Lacquered
Marrone
Brown

Tavolo riunione semiovale
Semi-oval meeting table
L. 420cm, P. 165cm, H 75cm
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Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Carbon / Blue
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Finiture
Finishes

 EC06

Legno / Wood
Eucalipto tinto Carbone
Carbon dyed eucalyptus

CZ73

Cuoio / Leather
Blu
Blue

FF62

Laccato / Lacquered
Notte  
Night

Tavolo conferenza custom
Custom conference table
L. 720cm, P. 330cm, H 75cm
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Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Scrivania Direzionale 
Silicio, Crema.

Cocoa / Petroleum / Coffee
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Mobile bar
Bar cabinet

Mobile bar con fianchi Eucalipto e frontali in cuoio. 
Ante in Eucalipto. Ripiano in vetro trasparente. 
Possibilità di inserimento del frigo.
Bar cabinet with Eucalyptus wood sides and leather 
frontal panels. Transparent glass top. 
Refrigerator to be inserted (optional).

Poltrona
Armchair

Poltrona completamente rivestita in pelle, lavorata a 
mano con tradizionale punto sella.
Base verniciata nero opaco.
Armchair completely covered in leather, handmade 
with the traditional saddle stitched. 
Black matt painted base.

Finiture
Finishes

Mobile bar
Bar cabinet
L. 130cm, P. 60cm, H 110cm

EH05

Legno / Wood
Eucalipto tinto Cacao
Cocoa dyed eucalyptus

CL84

Cuoio / Leather
Caffè
Coffee

PL81

Pelle / Thin Leather
Caffè
Coffee

PP96

Pelle / Thin Leather
Petrolio
Petroleum

Tavolino
Small side table
L. 130cm, P. 60cm, H 48cm
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Accessori 
Accessories

5 5

1 9

4 12

7

Vassoio
Tray

Lampada paralume
Desk lampshade

Posacenere
Ashtray

Frigorifero
Built-in refrigerator

Portabiglietti e porta telefono
Cards and phone holder

Porta accessori
Accessories holder

Lampada da terra
Floor lampshade

Cestino
Wastepaper basket

Cassaforte
Built-in safe

Portapenne
Pen holder

Portacarte
Paper tray

Appendiabiti
Coat stand

Portafoto
Photo frame

2 10

5 13

8

3 11

6

8 13

2

4

6

5

7 12

9 10 113

1
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Scrivanie
Writing desks  

Cassettiere
Drawer units

L.220cm P.110cm H.75cm
L.240cm P.110cm H.75cm

L.42cm P.57cm H.57cm

L.220cm P.110cm H.75cm
L.240cm P.110cm H.75cm

L.220cm P.110cm H.75cm
L.240cm P.110cm H.75cm

L.220cm P.110cm H.75cm
L.240cm P.110cm H.75cm

L.42cm P.57cm H.57cm

Le dimensioni sono espresse in cm – consultare il listino prezzi per le caratteristiche tecniche e i codici degli articoli.
Dimensions are stated in cm – for technical characteristics and article code numbers see the price list.

Allunghi
Extensions

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.142cm P.70cm H.68cm

L.150cm P.90cm H.75cm

Le dimensioni sono espresse in cm – consultare il listino prezzi per le caratteristiche tecniche e i codici degli articoli.
Dimensions are stated in cm – for technical characteristics and article code numbers see the price list.
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Librerie e armadi
Bookcases and cabinets

Tavoli e tavoli riunione
Tables and meeting tables

L.180cm P.53cm H.81cm

L.420cm P.165cm H.75cm

L.700cm P.165cm H.75cm

L.98cm P.45cm H.93cm

L.188cm P.45cm H.133cm

L.278cm P.45cm H.209cm

L.229cm P.53cm H.81cm

L.280cm P.165cm H.75cm

L.280cm P.120cm H.75cm

L.188cm P.45cm H.93cm

L.278cm P.45cm H.133cm

L.140cm P.34cm H.95cm L.130cm P.60cm H.110cm

L.229cm P.53cm H.81cm

L.420cm P.165cm H.75cm

L.420cm P.120cm H.75cm

L.278cm P.45cm H.93cm

L.98cm P.45cm H.209cm

L.220cm P.110cm H.75cm L.280cm P.120cm H.75cm L.420cm P.120cm H.75cmL.180cm P.53cm H.81cm

L.560cm P.120cm H.75cm

L.560cm P.165cm H.75cm

L.278cm P.45cm H.209 cm
L.368cm P.45cm H.209 cm

L.98cm P.45cm H.133cm

L.188cm P.45cm H.209cm L.70cm P.60cm H.48cm
L.130cm P.60cm H.48cm

L.60cm P.41cm H.128cm

Ø140cm H.75cm

Le dimensioni sono espresse in cm – consultare il listino prezzi per le caratteristiche tecniche e i codici degli articoli.
Dimensions are stated in cm – for technical characteristics and article code numbers see the price list.

Le dimensioni sono espresse in cm – consultare il listino prezzi per le caratteristiche tecniche e i codici degli articoli.
Dimensions are stated in cm – for technical characteristics and article code numbers see the price list.
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CR77 CL84CY85 CX74 CW75

CJ83

CF70

CA80

CM81

CC82 CB76 CO78CN72

CI71 CT86 CZ73 CP79

Nuove finiture
New finishes

I colori ed i loro abbinamenti 
esprimono chi sei. 
Poterli scegliere significa trovare la 
libertà di esprimersi e l'occasione 
di trasmettere un messaggio a chi 
ti circonda. Rainbow è il progetto 
che permette di personalizzare 
il colore di ogni collezione 
scegliendo tra le numerose finiture 
di cuoio previste nel Campionario 
Finiture Codutti.

The colours and the way they are 
matched tell who you are. 
Being able to choose them means 
having the freedom to express 
yourself and the chance to send 
a message to those around you. 
Rainbow is the project which 
permits personalizing the colour 
of every collection, choosing 
from among the numerous leather 
finishes in the Codutti Sample Book.

  Bianco

  Tortora

  Rosso

Caffè

  Nero

  Mandarino

  Vinaccia

 Blu

  Crema

  Ocra

  Alluminio

  Petrolio
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Laccato  Lacquered 

Codutti’s executive collections wood is a natural essence. Any differences in terms of color and veining between individual pieces of furniture are 
therefore considered as characteristic and distinctive markings. 
Thick leather and thin leather undergo different curing processes. As a result, the surfaces refract light differently and this determines a variation in 
the shade of the color. Moreover, the stitching in both thick and thin leather may appear irregular.  Any differences in the shade of color and slight 
imperfections in the stitching are the natural consequence of the craftsmanship involved in the manufacturing process, which makes each product 
unique. Codutti Furniture S.r.l. is entitled to bring any modifications on Collections included in this catalogue at any time, without previous notice.

Legno Wood

Il legno presente nelle collezioni direzionali Codutti è un materiale naturale. Per questo motivo differenze nelle caratteristiche cromatiche e di 
venatura presenti in ogni singolo elemento d'arredo, sono considerati segni distintivi di pregio. 
Il cuoio e la pelle sono materiali diversamente trattati, quindi diversa è la rifrazione della luce che determina il tono del colore. Le cuciture di 
pelle e cuoio possono presentare irregolarità nel tratto e variazioni di linea. Pertanto differenze di tono del colore e lievi imperfezioni nelle 
cuciture devono essere accettate quale segno dell'unicità e della cura artigianale del prodotto. Codutti Furniture S.r.l. si riserva di apportare 
qualsiasi modifica alle Collezioni presenti in questo catalogo ogni volta che lo ritenga opportuno.

5756 Executive 	 MITHOS 	 Finiture / Finishes

Eucalipto tinto Deserto / Desert dyed eucalyptus Eucalipto tinto Kaki / Kaki dyed eucalyptus

Eucalipto tinto Cacao / Cocoa dyed eucalyptusEucalipto tinto Carbone / Carbon dyed eucalyptus

Gobi / Gobi

Notte / Night

Mimetico / Army

Marrone / Brown



Codutti è un brand italiano di arredamento 
per gli spazi di lavoro. Dal 1954 è interprete 
di un modo di vivere l’ufficio in equilibrio tra 
originalità ed estetica senza tempo. In tutti 
questi anni Codutti è sempre stato sinonimo 
di qualità ed eleganza, in tutte le sue proposte: 
Executive, Workstations, Aree meeting e Aree 
comuni. Il catalogo del brand – che include 
tavoli e scrivanie, tavoli meeting, contenitori, 
front desk, sistemi, divani e sedie – non è che 
il punto di partenza per soddisfare le esigenze 
dei clienti: grazie alla produzione interna, è 
infatti tutto possibile. 
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Codutti is an Italian furniture brand for 
workspaces. Since 1954 it has been an 
interpreter of a balanced way of living the 
office, between originality and timeless 
aesthetics. Throughout these years Codutti 
brand has always been synonymous with 
quality and elegance in all its proposals: 
Executive collections, Workstations and 
Meeting areas.  The catalogue of the brand 
- which includes tables and desks, meeting 
tables, storage units, front desks, sofas and 
chairs - that’s just the starting point to meet 
customer needs: thanks to the in-house 
production, Codutti can satisfy any of their 
requests.

5958 01
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La realtà produttiva Codutti è un insieme 
integrato di artigianalità e tecnologia: 
efficienza, precisione, eccellenza qualitativa e 
produzione interna. Sono questi i tratti distintivi 
del processo produttivo dell’azienda, pensato 
per offrire ai clienti la massima flessibilità e 
quindi l’alto grado di personalizzazione di ogni 
arredo. 

The Codutti production is a whole integrated 
chain, combining craftsmanship and 
technology. Efficiency, precision, qualitative 
excellence and in-house production: these 
are the hallmarks of the company production 
process, designed to offer customers the 
maximum flexibility and the highest level of 
customization of each piece of furniture.

Produzione

Sia che si tratti di realizzare da zero un arredo 
totalmente su misura, o di customizzare le 
dimensioni, i materiali o le finiture di una 
collezione già a catalogo, Codutti ha una 
soluzione ad hoc. Nell’headquarter del brand, 
collocato in provincia di Udine all’interno 
di uno dei principali distretti produttivi 
italiani dell’arredo, prende vita il processo di 
creazione: dalla progettazione tecnica, alla 
produzione, alla logistica.

Whether it is to realize a piece of furniture 
from scratch, or to customize the dimensions, 
materials or finishes of a standard collection, 
Codutti will find your own solution. In the 
brand headquarters, located in the province 
of Udine, one of the main Italian furniture 
production districts, the production process 
takes place: from technique design to 
production and logistics.

Personalizzazione totale

L’universo Codutti è fatto di persone che 
progettano e realizzano sistemi di arredo per 
altre persone, in grado di trasformare i propri 
uffici nel loro mondo. Un modo innovativo 
di concepire gli ambienti professionali 
contemporanei: da luoghi del fare a luoghi 
dell’essere. 

The Codutti universe is made up of people 
who design and manufacture furnishing 
systems for other people. People who wish 
to see their office transformed into their 
own world. An innovative way to conceive 
contemporary professional  environments: 
from places of doing to places of being.

Codutti people
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[ITA] SCHEDA TECNICA Mithos

SCRIVANIE 
Sono costituite da un piano in MDF da 41mm 
impiallacciato nell’essenza Eucalipto tinto cacao, 
carbone, deserto o kaki con intarsi in cuoio e cucitura 
a punto sella.
Caratterizzate da un fianco curvo impiallacciato 
Eucalipto e da un fianco verticale in cuoio, uniti 
da un pannello sagomato laccato. I piani sono già 
predisposti da uno sportellino integrato porta prese e 
da canalizzazione. 

ALLUNGHI
Presentano le stesse caratteristiche tecniche delle 
scrivanie, possono essere attrezzati con varie 
combinazioni. Le strutture e gli schienali sono in MDF 
da 18 mm laccato, mentre frontali ed ante, in MDF da 
19mm, impiallacciati in Eucalipto.

TAVOLI RIUNIONE E CONFERENZA
Presentano le stesse caratteristiche tecniche delle 
scrivanie: impiallacciatura in MDF da 41mm in 
Eucalipto, fianchi in cuoio con traverse laccate.

CASSETTIERE
Le cassettiere presentano una struttura in MDF da 
18 mm laccata, mentre frontali e top impiallacciati 
in Eucalipto. I cassetti presentano di serie la chiusura 
soft ed il sistema antiribaltamento. Le cassettiere, che 
poggiano su ruote piroettanti, sono impreziosite da 
maniglie rivestite in cuoio.

ARMADI
Numerose possibilità compositive caratterizzano gli 
armadi modulari della MITHOS, con larghezza di 98-
188-278 cm ed altezza di 93-133-209 cm.
Il top, per le altezze di 93 e 133 cm, da 40 mm in 
MDF è rivestito in cuoio. Per l’altezza 209 cm non è 
previsto di serie il top di finitura. I due fianchi esterni 
sono impiallacciati in Eucalipto, le strutture degli 
armadi sono in laccato. Le ante in MDF da 19 mm 
impiallacciato Eucalipto, sono montate su cerniere con 
chiusura ammortizzata. I cassetti schedario, all’interno 
delle porte, montano un telaio in acciaio verniciato e 
scorrono su guide telescopiche, hanno il sistema di 
chiusura soft ed antiribaltamento.

LIBRERIE 
Sono costituite da top in MDF da 38mm rivestito in 
cuoio con cuciture a punto sella, 2 fianchi laterali 
curvi impiallacciati in Eucalipto. Ante bombate 
impiallacciate in Eucalipto. Strutture e schienali in MDF 
da 18mm laccato. Maniglie rivestite in cuoio.

ACCESSORI
La collezione MITHOS propone una serie completa di 
accessori coordinati ai mobili per design e materiali. 
Essi hanno la struttura in acciaio rivestito in cuoio o 
laccata. 

SEDUTE 
Le sedute MITHOS sono interamente rivestite in pelle, 
lavorate a mano e cucite con il tradizionale punto 
sella. Sono presenti nelle versioni con schienale alto e 
basso. La base a cinque razze è verniciata nero opaco 
con ruote nere piroettanti e carter nero. La versione 
visitatore monta piedini fissi al posto delle ruote.

DIVANI 
I divani MITHOS sono costruiti da un telaio strutturale in 
legno imbottito con espanso indeformabile e rivestito 
in pelle.

[ENG] Mithos TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

DESKS
Desks made of a 41mm MDF top, veneered in 
Eucalyptus wood dyed cocoa, carbon, desert or kaki 
with saddle stitched leather inserts. One side is curved 
and veneered in Eucalyptus wood, the other is leather 
covered and vertical, both are joined by a lacquered 
shaped panel. Tops are equipped by an installed top 
access for the passage of cables. 

EXTENSIONS
They have the same technical features of desks and can 
be equipped in several combinations. The structures 
are made of 18mm MDF lacquered panels, while the 
19mm frontal surfaces and the doors are veneered in 
Eucalyptus wood.

MEETING AND CONFERENCE TABLES
They have the same technical features of desks, 
41mm Eucalyptus wood veneered. Leather sides with 
lacquered crossbeams.

DRAWER UNITS
The drawer units are made of a 18mm MDF lacquered 
structure, while top and frontals are veneered in 
Eucalyptus wood. The drawers feature soft-closing 
and anti-overturning system as standard equipment. 
The drawer units rest on swivelling castors and are 
enhanced by saddle-stitched leather covered handles.

CABINETS
Modular cabinets of MITHOS collection are available is 
several measures: 98-188-278 cm width and 93-133-209 
cm height.  By 93 and 133 cm height, the 40cm MDF top 
is leather-covered; for the 209 cm height the top is not 
included. The external sides are veneered in Eucalyptus 
wood.
Structures are lacquered. The MDF 19mm doors are 
veneered in Eucalyptus wood and mounted on hinges 
with soft closing systems. The filing drawers inside 
the doors, feature a lacquered steel frame and run 
on telescopic roller guides. Soft closing and anti-tilt 
systems are included. 

LOW AND HIGH BOOKCASES
They are made of MDF 38mm top covered in saddle 
stitched leather, two curved lateral sides veneered 
in Eucalyptus wood. Curved doors Eucalyptus wood 
veneered. Structures are made of 18mm MDF lacquered 
panels. Leather covered handles.

ACCESSORIES
The MITHOS collection proposes a complete range 
of accessories combined with the design and the 
materials of the furniture. The steel frames are saddle-
stitched leather covered or lacquered.

CHAIRS
MITHOS chairs are completely leather covered, 
handmade and stitched in the traditional saddle point.
They are available with high or low back. The 5-star 
base is black matt painted with swivelling black castors 
and black carter. The visitor version hosts fixed feet 
instead of castors. 

SOFAS
MITHOS sofas are built on a self-supporting wooden 
frame with stress-resistant padding foam and 
upholstered with leather from the Codutti Collection. 

[FRA] FICHE TECHNIQUE Mithos

BUREAUX
Ils se composent d’un plateau en MDF de 41 mm plaqué 
en essence d’eucalyptus teinté cacao, charbon, désert ou 
kaki avec des incrustations de cuir et des coutures sellier.
Caractérisé par un côté incurvé en placage d’Eucalyptus 
et un côté vertical en cuir sellier, reliés par un panneau 
laqué façonné. Les bureaux sont équipés de un système 
top Access intégré pour le passage des câbles.

RETOURS
Les retours ont les mêmes caractéristiques techniques 
que les bureaux et peuvent être équipées en diverses 
combinaisons. Les structures et les dossiers, sont en 
MDF de 18mm laqués; les surfaces verticales des façades, 
portes, des tiroirs sont en MDF de 19mm, plaquées en 
Eucalyptus.

TABLES DE RÉUNION ET DE CONFÉRENCE
Elles ont les mêmes caractéristiques techniques que les 
bureaux, en MDF de 41 mm plaqué en essence d’Eucalyptus 
avec des cotés en cuir et des traverses laquées.

CAISSONS À TIROIRS
Les caissons à tiroirs sont construits avec une structure 
en MDF de 18 mm laqué. La Façade et le dessus sont 
plaqués en Eucalyptus. Les tiroirs sont équipés d’un 
système de fermeture « soft close », en douceur, et 
d’un système anti basculement. Les caissons équipés 
des roulettes pivotantes, sont finit avec des poignées 
recouvertes de cuir.

ARMOIRES
La gamme d’armoire MITHOS est déclinée en largeur 
98-188-278 cm avec des hauteurs de 93-133-209 cm.  Le 
plateau en MDF de 40 mm, pour les hauteurs 93 et 133 
cm, est recouvert de cuir. Le top de finition pour armoires 
avec hauteur 209 cm. est en option. Les deux côtés 
extérieurs sont plaqués en Eucalyptus. Les structures 
des armoires sont en laque. Les portes des armoires 
en MDF 19 mm avec placage Eucalyptus sont montées 
sur charnières à fermeture amortie. Les tiroirs à dossier 
suspendus, logés à l’intérieur des portes reçoivent 
un cadre en acier peint et coulissent sur des guides 
télescopiques, ont un système de fermeture « soft close », 
en douceur, et un système anti basculement.

BIBLIOTHÈQUES BASSES ET HAUTES
Les bibliothèques ont les mêmes caractéristiques 
techniques que les bureaux. Les plateaux sont en MDF 
38 mm recouvert de cuir cousu façon sellier, avec 2 
côtés incurvés en placage d’Eucalyptus. Les portes 
sont arrondies, plaquées en Eucalyptus. La structure et 
dossiers sont en MDF laqué 18 mm. Les poignées sont 
recouvertes de cuir.

ACCESSORIES
La collection MITHOS propose une série complète 
d’accessoires qui s’assortie au mobilier, de par le 
design et les matériaux utilisés. Les accessoires ont une 
structure en acier recouverte en cuir ou laqué.

SIÈGES 
Les sièges MITHOS sont entièrement revêtus en cuir, 
faits à la main et cousus au point étoile traditionnel. Les 
sièges MITHOS sont déclinés en dossier haut ou bas. 
Mécanisme oscillant avec réglage latéral de la tension 
et quatre positions de blocage. Le piètement à cinq 
branches est peint en noir mat en ave des roulettes 
noires pivotantes et un carter noir. Dans la version 
visiteur, les roues sont remplacées par des patins.

CANAPES
Les canapés MITHOS sont rembourrés avec revêtement 
en cuir. 

[ESP] FICHA TECNICA Mithos

ESCRITORIOS
Están constituidos por un tablero en MDF de 41 mm, 
chapado de madera de Eucalipto teñido cacao, 
carbòn, desierto o kaki con incrustaciones de cuero 
trabajadas a mano con costuras pespunteadas. Un 
lado del tablero està curvado y chapado de madera 
de Eucalipto y el otro está vertical revestido en cuero. 
Ambos los laterales están conectados por un panel 
lacado y moldeado. Los planos están equipados con 
un compartimento colocado en la encima del escritorio 
predispuesto al pasaje de los cables.

PROLONGACIONES
Presentan las mismas características técnicas 
de los escritorios, pueden completarse en varias 
combinaciones. Las estructuras son en material 
fibro-leñoso (MDF) de 18mm lacado, mientras que las 
superficies frontales y las puertas, de 19mm, están 
chapadas en madera de Eucalipto.

MESAS DE REUNIÓN Y DE CONFERENCIA
Presentan las mismas características técnicas de los 
escritorios, en MDF de 41mm chapado en madera de 
Eucalipto. Costados en cuero y travesaños lacados.

CAJONERAS
Las cajoneras están construidas en MDF de 18mm 
lacada, mientras que los frontales y el top chapados 
en madera de Eucalipto. Los cajones presentan de 
serie el cierre suave y el sistema de antivuelco. Las 
cajoneras, que apoyan sobre ruedas pivotantes, están 
embellecidas por los tiradores revestidos en cuero con 
costuras pespunteadas.

ARMARIOS
Numerosas posibilidades de composición caracterizan 
los armarios modulares de la colección MITHOS, con 
anchura de 98-188-278 cm y alturas de 93-133-209 cm. 
El top, para las alturas de 93 y 133 cm, en MDF de 
40mm está revestido en cuero. Para la altura de 209 
cm la tapa no forma parte del equipamiento estándar. 
Los dos costados exteriores son chapados en madera 
Eucalipto. Las estructuras de los armarios están 
realizadas con material lacado. Las puertas de los 
armarios, realizados en MDF de 19mm chapados en 
madera Eucalipto, están montadas sobre bisagras con 
sistema suave de cierre. Los cajones-fichero del interior 
de las puertas, tienen un bastidor de acero pintado y se 
deslizan sobre correderas telescópicas, y presentan el 
sistema de cierre suave y antivuelco. 

BIBLIOTECAS BAJAS Y ALTAS
Presentan las mismas características técnicas de los 
escritorios. Top en MDF de 38mm revestido en cuero 
con costuras pespunteadas, dos costados laterales 
chapados en madera de Eucalipto. Puertas curvadas 
chapadas en madera de Eucalipto. Estructuras y 
traseras lacadas en MDF de 18mm. Tiradores revestidos 
en cuero.

ACCESORIOS
La colección MITHOS propone una serie completa de 
accesorios cuyo diseño y material se coordinan con los 
muebles. Las estructuras están en acero revestido en 
cuero o lacadas.

SILLAS
Las sillas MITHOS están completamente revestidas 
en piel, están hechas a mano y están cosidas con 
las tradicionales puntadas de talabartería. Están 
disponibles en las versiones con respaldo alto y bajo. 
La base de cinco radios es pintada de negro con ruedas 
negras proyectantes y cárter negro. La versión para 
visitas incluye patas fijas en lugar de ruedas.

и задние панели выполнены из МДФ толщиной 
18мм и покрыты лаком. Ручки обтянуты кожей. 

АКСЕССУАРЫ
Коллекция MITHOS предлагает полный спектр 
аксессуаров, которые прекрасно сочетаются 
с мебелью по дизайну и материалам. Они 
изготовлены из стали и обтянуты кожей или 
покрыты лаком.  
 
КРЕСЛА
Кресла MITHOS полностью обтянуты кожей, с 
ручной обтяжкой и украшены традиционной 
седловой строчкой. Кресла представлены 
с высокой и низкой спинкой. Основание с 
крестовиной-пятилучием окрашено чёрным 
матовым цветом, с черными пируэтными 
колесиками и чёрным картером. На кресла для 
посетителей устанавливаются неподвижные 
ножки вместо колесиков.

ДИВАНЫ
Диваны MITHOS имеют деревянный каркас 
с наполнителем из недеформируемого 
пенополиуретана и обтянуты кожей.  
 
 

SOFAS
Los sofas MITHOS se componen de un marco 
estructural de madera acolchado con espuma 
indeformable y revestido con las pieles del muestrario 
Codutti. 

[RUS] ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 
КОЛЛЕКЦИИ  Mithos

ПИСЬМЕННЫЕ СТОЛЫ 
У письменных столов столешница изготовлена 
из панели МДФ толщиной 41 мм, облицованной 
шпоном эвкалипта и окрашенной в следующие 
цвета лака: cacao, carbone, deserto или kaki, c 
инкрустацией кожей и седловой строчкой.  
Изогнутая опора в шпоне эвкалипта и 
вертикальная опора, обтянутая кожей, 
соединены фасонной панелью, покрытой 
лаком. Для кабель-менеджмента на 
столешнице расположен один лючок для блока 
розеток и кабель-канал.

ПРИСТАВКИ
Имеют идентичные технические 
характеристики письменных столов, могут 
комплектоваться тумбами в различных 
комбинациях. Каркасы и задние панели 
выполнены из МДФ толщиной 18мм и 
покрыты лаком, тогда как фасады ящиков и 
дверок выполнены из МДФ толщиной 19 мм и 
отделаны шпоном эвкалипта.   

ПЕРЕГОВОРНЫЕ СТОЛЫ И СТОЛЫ ДЛЯ 
ПРЕЗИДИУМА
Имеют идентичные технические 
характеристики письменных столов: 
столешницы из МДФ толщиной 41 мм отделаны 
шпоном эвкалипта. Опоры обтянуты кожей 
и соединены лакированными поперечными 
перекладинами. 
 
ТУМБЫ С ЯЩИКАМИ
Тумбы с ящиками комплектуются каркасом 
из МДФ толщиной 18 мм, покрытым лаком, а 
топ и фасады отделаны шпоном эвкалипта. 
Выдвижные ящики оснащены системой мягкого 
закрывания soft и противоопрокидывания. 
Тумбы устанавливаются на 4 пируэтных 
колёсиках, ящики украшены ручками, 
обтянутыми кожей.  

ШКАФЫ
Многочисленные возможности компоновки 
характеризуют модульные шкафы MITHOS  
шириной 98 -188- 278 см, и высотой 93 – 133 
-209 см.
Топ из МДФ толщиной 40мм у шкафов высотой 
93 и 133 см обтянут кожей. Для шкафов высотой 
209 см в серийном исполнении отделка топов 
кожей не предусмотрена.  Две внешние 
боковины шкафов отделаны шпоном эвкалипта. 
Каркасы шкафов покрыты лаком. Дверки 
шкафов из МДФ толщиной 19мм отделаны 
шпоном эвкалипта и устанавливаются 
на петли с мягким закрыванием. Ящики-
картотеки устанавливаются внутри шкафа 
на раму из окрашенной стали и скользят по 
телескопическим направляющим. Они также 
оснащены системой мягкого закрывания soft и 
противоопрокидывания.
 
КНИЖНЫЕ ШКАФЫ
Топ из МДФ толщиной 38мм обтянут кожей с 
седловой строчкой, 2 гнутые боковины –опоры 
отделаны шпоном эвкалипта. Выгнутые дверки 
также отделаны шпоном эвкалипта.  Каркасы 

[ITA] ATTENZIONE
Le cuciture del cuoio e della pelle possono presentare 
irregolarità nel tratto e variazioni di linea. Lievi 
imperfezioni, così come eventuali leggere sfumature 
nel tono del colore e nella texture del cuoio, devono 
essere accettate quale segno dell’unicità e della cura 
artigianale del prodotto.

[ENG] ATTENTION
The stitching in both thick and thin leather may appear 
irregular. Slight imperfections, as the difference in the 
shade of color and in the texture of the leather, are the 
natural consequence of the craftsmanship involved in 
the manufacturing process, which makes each product 
unique.

[FRA] ATTENTION
Les coutures du cuir et de la peau peuvent présenter 
des irrégularités le long de la ligne et dans les variations 
de la ligne même. De légères imperfections, ainsi  que 
des éventuelles nuances du ton de la couleur et de la 
texture du cuir, doivent être considérées comme des 
signes de l’unicité et du soin artisanal du produit

[ESP] ATENCIÓN
En las costuras del cuero y de la piel pueden aparecer 
irregularidades en el tramo y variaciones en la línea. 
Ligeras imperfecciones y posibles ligeros matices 
en el tono del color y en la textura del cuero, deben 
aceptarse como indicación de unicidad y cuidado 
artesanal del producto.

[RUS] ВНИМАНИЕ
Строчка кожанных изделий может быть 
неравномерной в стежках. На коже возможны 
большие дефекты, незначительные различия 
в интенсивности цвета, оттенка и текстуре 
кожи. Это естественное свойство изделий 
из натуральной кожи. Эти природные метки 
придают особый шарм и подчеркивают 
натуральность покрытия мебели, без каких 
либо дополнительных химических обработок.
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